continue in the school in question, for a period of at least 10 years after completion of 

his/her B.Ed training. 

N.B: Xerox Copies of all certificates/mark sheets shall be signed by the candidates in full. 

Fees: 

Institution fees at the time of Admission: 

a) Admission fees of the College 

b) Course Fees @ Rs. 45000/- (Rupees Forty Five thousand only) for the 1st year and                     

Rs. 45000/- (Rupees Forty Five thousand only) for the 2nd year. 

* No course fee and admission fee will be returned to the students after taking admission to 

the B.Ed course. 

N.B:  However, in case of PH candidates, only tuition fees and admission fees will be exempted 

of the following categories of disabled students: